FORM B-2
PARENT/CAREGIVER FEEDBACK SURVEY (SUMMER FEEDING)

Dear Parent/Caregiver,

The Children’s Services Council of Leon County (CSC Leon) provides funding in the community to expand family access to
food during the summer months. Please complete this questionnaire to help us measure the impact of programs like the
one you accessed. Please know that we value your privacy, and all responses are anonymous.

Thank you!

1. Whatis the zip code where you currently live? |

2. What food distribution location did you receive this survey from? |

3. How many children ages 18 or under reside in your household?

None 1-2 3-4 5+

4. How many youth ages 19-24 reside in your household?

None 1-2 3-4 5+

5. How many adults ages 25 or older reside in your household?

None 1-2 3-4 5+

6. During the last 12 months, how often were you worried you would not have enough food to eat because of lack
of money or other resources?

Never

Rarely (1 or 2
times)

Sometimes (3-10
times)

Often (more
than 10 times)

Prefer not to
answer

7. During the last 12 months, how often did your household run out of food to eat?

Never

Rarely (1 or 2
times)

Sometimes (3-10
times)

Often (more
than 10 times)

Prefer not to
answer

8. How often do you receive meals from this food distribution program?

Never

Rarely (1 or 2
times)

Sometimes (3-10
times)

Often (more
than 10 times)

Prefer not to
answer
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

Please rate how easy it was to access the food provided at this location.

Not easy at all

Very easy
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Please rate the QUALITY of the meals/food you received from the summer distribution program.

Not good at all

Very good

EN
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Please rate the QUANTITY of the meals/food you received from the summer distribution program.

Not good at all

Very good

[ 1 [ 2

9|1o

FORM B-2

How often do the meals/food you receive from this summer distribution program help you afford other items
needed for your household such as rent/mortgage payments, utilities, medical care, etc.?

Never

Rarely (1 or 2
times)

Sometimes (3-10
times)

Often (more
than 10 times)

Prefer not to
answer

Overall, how satisfied are you with the provision of food from the summer distribution program?

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Somewhat
Satisfied

Not Satisfied

Please use this space to provide any additional information or feedback.
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